Series ITS-NG Reverse-
Bayonet Coupling
Nuclear industry standard
power and signal connectors for
existing plant refurbishment
Glenair ITS-NG series connectors meet previous-generation nuclear industry LOCA test
requirements  and are suitable for equipment retrofit and refurbishment applications
for power plants with legacy containment zone 1E requirements. These industry-standard

CABLE RANGE:
(*) For further options, please contact the factory
HOW TO ORDER COME '030'
MA UTILIZZANDO '01'
CA
BL
E
RA
N
G
E
Ø
ITS-NG RECEPTACLES AND PLUG WITH ENVIRONMENTAL CABLE CLAMP
Square-Flange
Receptacle
In-Line Receptacle
Plug
NG ITS 41 00 A 14S-2 P B1 FK1 G1
Square-Flange Receptacle
Plug
ITS-NG SQUARE-FLANGE RECEPTACLE AND PLUG WITH ENVIRONMENTAL BACKSHELL
24 © 2019 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
NUCLEAR-GRADE QUICK-DISCONNECT CONNECTORS
Reverse-Bayonet (5015 type) Interconnect for
Legacy Containment Area (Class 1E) Applications
Series ITS-NG connectors with shield termination backshell
 1,9
 1,5
 3,5
 9,7
Shell Size
øA
+0.2
-0.1
K
±0.2
 L
Max.
M
Max.
øQ
±0.1 Entry Size
10 SL 18.2 2.8 94.0 23.4 21.8 1÷6
14 S 24.5 3.2 94.0 23.4 28.8 2÷8
16 S 27.2 3.2 94.0 23.4 30.5 3÷10
16 27.2 3.2 101.0 28.2 30.5 3÷10
18 30.7 4.0 110.0 28.2 33.8 4÷12
20 34.0 4.0 117.5 28.2 36.9 4÷14
22 37.3 4.0 121.0 28.2 39.5 6÷16
24 40.9 4.0 121.0 28.2 43.9 6÷17
28 46.7 4.0 128.5 29.2 48.4 8÷19
32 53.4 4.0 133.5 29.2 56.0 8÷22
36 59.6 4.0 133.5 29.2 62.4 10÷23
40 65.5 4.0 138.5 29.2 68.6 10÷24
Entry
Size øB øC øD
ZL01 3.2 6.4 7.9
ZL02 4.8 7.9 9.5
ZL03 6.4 9.5 11.1
ZL04 7.9 11.1 12.7
ZL05 9.5 12.7 14.3
ZL06 11.1 14.3 15.8
ZL07 12.7 15.9 17.4
ZL08 14.3 17.5 19.1
ZL09 15.9 19.1 20.6
ZL10 17.5 20.6 22.2
ZL11 19.1 22.2 23.8
ZL12 20.6 23.8 25.4
ZL13 22.2 25.4 27.0
ZL14 23.8 27.0 28.5
ZL15 25.4 28.6 30.1
ZL16 27.0 30.2 31.8
ZL17 28.6 31.8 33.3